
BATH:

•	 Sunday 7th April: Season Opener (£250k Prize Money)
•	 Friday 19th April: Lansdown Fillies Stakes (Evening)
•	 Sunday 28th April: Armed Forces Day

BRIGHTON:

•	 Saturday 20th April: Season Opener
•	 Tuesday 30th April: Afternoon Racing

HEREFORD:

•	 Wednesday 14th February: Winter Afternoon Racing
•	 Sunday 25th February: Winter Afternoon Racing 
•	 Saturday 9th March: Ladies Day
•	 Wednesday 27th: Charity Raceday
•	 Tuesday 9th April: Spring Afternoon Racing
•	 Sunday 14th April: Countryside Raceday

FRONTWELL PARK:

•	 Wednesday 14th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Sunday 25th February: National Spirit Hurdle
•	 Wednesday 6th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Monday 18th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Thursday 28th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Friday 5th April: Afternoon Racing
•	 Friday 19th April: Afternoon Racing

WORCESTER:

•	 Racing starts Tuesday 7th May

ROYAL WINDSOR:

•	 Monday 15th April: Season Opener
•	 Monday 22nd April: Afternoon Racing
•	 Monday 29th April: Evening Racing

FREE RACE DAYS

Arena Racing Company have kindly invited friends members to enjoy a FREE day at any of the below 
meetings.

For admission simply show your Membership card at the ticket office on your chosen day(s).

LINGFIELD PARK:

•	 Friday 2nd February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Sunday 4th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Monday 5th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Thursday 8th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Sunday 11th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Tuesday 13th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Monday 19th February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Thursday 22nd February: Afternoon Racing
•	 Friday 1st March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Tuesday 5th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Thursday 7th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Friday 22nd March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Friday 29th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Thursday 4th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Friday 5th March: Afternoon Racing
•	 Monday 8th April: Afternoon Racing
•	 Wednesday 10th April: Afternoon Racing


